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20.08.2007 URUCHOMIENIE KREDYTU 2,3028 zł             2,3475 zł            108 563,49 CHF       250 000,0000 zł   108 563,49 CHF            250 000,00 zł        

10.09.2007 ODSETKI 2,3701 zł             2,3273 zł            302,94 CHF               718,00 zł               4,850% 2,10% 2,75% 108 563,49 CHF            2,75% 2,10% 4,85% 250 000,00 zł        1 320,86 zł      697,60 zł          20,40 zł           20,40 zł            

10.09.2007 KAPITAŁ 2,3701 zł             2,3273 zł            270,05 CHF               640,05 zł               108 293,44 CHF            249 376,74 zł        623,26 zł            16,79 zł           37,19 zł            

10.10.2007 ODSETKI 2,2816 zł             2,2423 zł            431,69 CHF               984,94 zł               4,850% 2,10% 2,75% 108 293,44 CHF            2,75% 2,10% 4,85% 249 376,74 zł        1 320,86 zł      994,09 zł          9,15 zł-             28,04 zł            

10.10.2007 KAPITAŁ 2,2816 zł             2,2423 zł            141,30 CHF               322,39 zł               108 152,14 CHF            249 049,97 zł        326,77 zł            4,38 zł-             23,66 zł            

12.11.2007 ODSETKI 2,2625 zł             2,2134 zł            445,50 CHF               1 007,94 zł            4,850% 2,10% 2,75% 108 152,14 CHF            2,75% 2,10% 4,85% 249 049,97 zł        1 320,86 zł      1 025,88 zł       17,94 zł-           5,72 zł              

12.11.2007 KAPITAŁ 2,2625 zł             2,2134 zł            127,49 CHF               288,45 zł               108 024,65 CHF            248 754,99 zł        294,98 zł            6,53 zł-             0,81 zł-              

10.12.2007 ODSETKI 2,1978 zł             2,1616 zł            424,90 CHF               933,85 zł               4,753% 2,10% 2,65% 108 024,65 CHF            2,65% 2,10% 4,75% 248 754,99 zł        1 304,72 zł      971,85 zł          38,00 zł-           38,81 zł-            

10.12.2007 KAPITAŁ 2,1978 zł             2,1616 zł            141,68 CHF               311,38 zł               107 882,97 CHF            248 422,11 zł        332,88 zł            21,50 zł-           60,31 zł-            

10.01.2008 ODSETKI 2,2480 zł             2,2000 zł            343,90 CHF               773,09 zł               3,753% 2,10% 1,65% 107 882,97 CHF            1,65% 2,10% 3,75% 248 422,11 zł        1 159,73 zł      791,91 zł          18,82 zł-           79,13 zł-            

10.01.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,2480 zł             2,2000 zł            159,78 CHF               359,19 zł               107 723,19 CHF            248 054,29 zł        367,82 zł            8,63 zł-             87,76 zł-            

10.02.2008 ODSETKI 2,3005 zł             2,2596 zł            343,40 CHF               789,99 zł               3,753% 2,10% 1,653% 107 723,19 CHF            1,653% 2,10% 3,753% 248 054,29 zł        1 159,73 zł      790,74 zł          0,75 zł-             88,51 zł-            

10.02.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,3005 zł             2,2596 zł            160,28 CHF               368,72 zł               107 562,91 CHF            247 685,29 zł        369,00 zł            0,28 zł-             88,79 zł-            

10.03.2008 ODSETKI 2,3116 zł             2,2717 zł            321,89 CHF               744,08 zł               3,773% 2,10% 1,673% 107 562,91 CHF            1,673% 2,10% 3,773% 247 685,29 zł        1 162,67 zł      742,56 zł          1,52 zł             87,26 zł-            

10.03.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,3116 zł             2,2717 zł            182,96 CHF               422,93 zł               107 379,95 CHF            247 265,18 zł        420,12 zł            2,81 zł             84,45 zł-            

10.04.2008 ODSETKI 2,2283 zł             2,1924 zł            344,13 CHF               766,82 zł               3,773% 2,10% 1,67% 107 379,95 CHF            1,67% 2,10% 3,77% 247 265,18 zł        1 162,67 zł      792,42 zł          25,60 zł-           110,05 zł-          

10.04.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,2283 zł             2,1924 zł            160,72 CHF               358,13 zł               107 219,23 CHF            246 894,92 zł        370,25 zł            12,12 zł-           122,17 zł-          

10.05.2008 ODSETKI 2,1548 zł             2,1106 zł            332,53 CHF               716,54 zł               3,773% 2,10% 1,67% 107 219,23 CHF            1,67% 2,10% 3,77% 246 894,92 zł        1 162,67 zł      765,71 zł          49,17 zł-           171,35 zł-          

10.05.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,1548 zł             2,1106 zł            172,32 CHF               371,32 zł               107 046,91 CHF            246 497,96 zł        396,96 zł            25,64 zł-           196,99 zł-          

10.06.2008 ODSETKI 2,1386 zł             2,1004 zł            343,26 CHF               734,10 zł               3,777% 2,10% 1,68% 107 046,91 CHF            1,68% 2,10% 3,78% 246 497,96 zł        1 162,99 zł      790,66 zł          56,56 zł-           253,55 zł-          

10.06.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,1386 zł             2,1004 zł            161,83 CHF               346,09 zł               106 885,08 CHF            246 125,64 zł        372,32 zł            26,23 zł-           279,79 zł-          

10.07.2008 ODSETKI 2,0543 zł             2,0182 zł            331,78 CHF               681,58 zł               3,777% 2,10% 1,68% 106 885,08 CHF            1,68% 2,10% 3,78% 246 125,64 zł        1 162,99 zł      764,00 zł          82,42 zł-           362,21 zł-          

10.07.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,0543 zł             2,0182 zł            173,31 CHF               356,03 zł               106 711,77 CHF            245 726,65 zł        398,99 zł            42,96 zł-           405,16 zł-          

10.08.2008 ODSETKI 2,0501 zł             2,0036 zł            342,28 CHF               701,71 zł               3,777% 2,10% 1,68% 106 711,77 CHF            1,68% 2,10% 3,78% 245 726,65 zł        1 162,99 zł      788,19 zł          86,48 zł-           491,64 zł-          

10.08.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,0501 zł             2,0036 zł            162,81 CHF               333,78 zł               106 548,96 CHF            245 351,85 zł        374,80 zł            41,02 zł-           532,66 zł-          

10.09.2008 ODSETKI 2,1805 zł             2,1752 zł            339,62 CHF               740,54 zł               3,742% 2,10% 1,64% 106 548,96 CHF            1,64% 2,10% 3,74% 245 351,85 zł        1 158,24 zł      779,69 zł          39,15 zł-           571,81 zł-          

10.09.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,1805 zł             2,1752 zł            163,41 CHF               356,32 zł               106 385,55 CHF            244 973,30 zł        378,55 zł            22,23 zł-           594,05 zł-          

10.10.2008 ODSETKI 2,3926 zł             2,3326 zł            327,17 CHF               782,79 zł               3,742% 2,10% 1,64% 106 385,55 CHF            1,64% 2,10% 3,74% 244 973,30 zł        1 158,24 zł      753,38 zł          29,41 zł           564,63 zł-          

10.10.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,3926 zł             2,3326 zł            175,86 CHF               420,76 zł               106 209,69 CHF            244 568,43 zł        404,87 zł            15,89 zł           548,74 zł-          

10.11.2008 ODSETKI 2,4695 zł             2,4171 zł            337,52 CHF               833,51 zł               3,742% 2,10% 1,64% 106 209,69 CHF            1,64% 2,10% 3,74% 244 568,43 zł        1 158,24 zł      777,20 zł          56,31 zł           492,43 zł-          

10.11.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,4695 zł             2,4171 zł            165,51 CHF               408,73 zł               106 044,18 CHF            244 187,39 zł        381,04 zł            27,69 zł           464,75 zł-          

10.12.2008 ODSETKI 2,5994 zł             2,5388 zł            281,19 CHF               730,93 zł               2,968% 2,10% 0,87% 106 044,18 CHF            0,87% 2,10% 2,97% 244 187,39 zł        1 055,01 zł      595,75 zł          135,18 zł         329,56 zł-          

10.12.2008 KAPITAŁ 2,5994 zł             2,5388 zł            177,06 CHF               460,25 zł               105 867,12 CHF            243 728,13 zł        459,26 zł            0,99 zł             328,57 zł-          

10.01.2009 ODSETKI 2,7672 zł             2,7067 zł            266,90 CHF               738,57 zł               2,968% 2,10% 0,87% 105 867,12 CHF            0,87% 2,10% 2,97% 243 728,13 zł        1 055,01 zł      614,45 zł          124,12 zł         204,45 zł-          

10.01.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,7672 zł             2,7067 zł            191,35 CHF               529,50 zł               105 675,77 CHF            243 287,57 zł        440,56 zł            88,94 zł           115,51 zł-          

10.02.2009 ODSETKI 3,0177 zł             2,9773 zł            266,42 CHF               803,98 zł               2,968% 2,10% 0,87% 105 675,77 CHF            0,87% 2,10% 2,97% 243 287,57 zł        1 055,01 zł      613,34 zł          190,64 zł         75,13 zł            

10.02.2009 KAPITAŁ 3,0177 zł             2,9773 zł            191,83 CHF               578,89 zł               105 483,94 CHF            242 845,91 zł        441,67 zł            137,22 zł         212,35 zł          

10.03.2009 ODSETKI 3,2780 zł             3,2284 zł            164,06 CHF               537,79 zł               1,505% 2,10% -0,595% 105 483,94 CHF            -0,595% 2,10% 1,505% 242 845,91 zł        875,70 zł          280,37 zł          257,42 zł         469,77 zł          

10.03.2009 KAPITAŁ 3,2780 zł             3,2284 zł            216,44 CHF               709,49 zł               105 267,50 CHF            242 250,57 zł        595,33 zł            114,16 zł         583,92 zł          

10.04.2009 ODSETKI 2,9426 zł             2,8662 zł            134,55 CHF               395,93 zł               1,505% 2,10% -0,595% 105 267,50 CHF            -0,595% 2,10% 1,505% 242 250,57 zł        875,70 zł          309,65 zł          86,28 zł           670,20 zł          

10.04.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,9426 zł             2,8662 zł            245,95 CHF               723,73 zł               105 021,55 CHF            241 684,52 zł        566,05 zł            157,68 zł         827,88 zł          

10.05.2009 ODSETKI 2,9482 zł             2,8742 zł            129,91 CHF               383,00 zł               1,505% 2,10% -0,595% 105 021,55 CHF            -0,595% 2,10% 1,505% 241 684,52 zł        875,70 zł          298,96 zł          84,04 zł           911,92 zł          

10.05.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,9482 zł             2,8742 zł            250,59 CHF               738,79 zł               104 770,96 CHF            241 107,77 zł        576,74 zł            162,05 zł         1 073,97 zł      

10.06.2009 ODSETKI 3,0341 zł             2,9491 zł            127,79 CHF               387,73 zł               1,403% 2,10% -0,697% 104 770,96 CHF            -0,697% 2,10% 1,403% 241 107,77 zł        863,99 zł          287,37 zł          100,36 zł         1 174,33 zł      

10.06.2009 KAPITAŁ 3,0341 zł             2,9491 zł            247,67 CHF               751,46 zł               104 523,29 CHF            240 531,15 zł        576,62 zł            174,84 zł         1 349,16 zł      

10.07.2009 ODSETKI 2,9637 zł             2,8845 zł            120,56 CHF               357,30 zł               1,403% 2,10% -0,697% 104 523,29 CHF            -0,697% 2,10% 1,403% 240 531,15 zł        863,99 zł          277,43 zł          79,87 zł           1 429,03 zł      

10.07.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,9637 zł             2,8845 zł            254,90 CHF               755,45 zł               104 268,39 CHF            239 944,59 zł        586,56 zł            168,89 zł         1 597,92 zł      

10.08.2009 ODSETKI 2,7620 zł             2,6736 zł            124,27 CHF               343,23 zł               1,403% 2,10% -0,697% 104 268,39 CHF            -0,697% 2,10% 1,403% 239 944,59 zł        863,99 zł          285,98 zł          57,25 zł           1 655,17 zł      

10.08.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,7620 zł             2,6736 zł            251,19 CHF               693,79 zł               104 017,20 CHF            239 366,58 zł        578,01 zł            115,78 zł         1 770,95 zł      

10.09.2009 ODSETKI 2,8153 zł             2,7534 zł            120,28 CHF               338,62 zł               1,342% 2,10% -0,758% 104 017,20 CHF            -0,758% 2,10% 1,342% 239 366,58 zł        857,07 zł          272,76 zł          65,86 zł           1 836,81 zł      

10.09.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,8153 zł             2,7534 zł            252,36 CHF               710,47 zł               103 764,84 CHF            238 782,27 zł        584,31 zł            126,16 zł         1 962,97 zł      

12.10.2009 ODSETKI 2,8782 zł             2,8030 zł            122,05 CHF               351,28 zł               1,342% 2,10% -0,758% 103 764,84 CHF            -0,758% 2,10% 1,342% 238 782,27 zł        857,07 zł          263,32 zł          87,96 zł           2 050,93 zł      

12.10.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,8782 zł             2,8030 zł            250,59 CHF               721,25 zł               103 514,25 CHF            238 188,52 zł        593,75 zł            127,50 zł         2 178,43 zł      

10.11.2009 ODSETKI 2,8620 zł             2,7826 zł            110,34 CHF               315,79 zł               1,342% 2,10% -0,758% 103 514,25 CHF            -0,758% 2,10% 1,342% 238 188,52 zł        857,07 zł          271,42 zł          44,37 zł           2 222,81 zł      

10.11.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,8620 zł             2,7826 zł            262,30 CHF               750,70 zł               103 251,95 CHF            237 602,87 zł        585,65 zł            165,05 zł         2 387,85 zł      

10.12.2009 ODSETKI 2,8188 zł             2,7420 zł            108,77 CHF               306,60 zł               1,252% 2,10% -0,848% 103 251,95 CHF            -0,848% 2,10% 1,252% 237 602,87 zł        847,10 zł          244,44 zł          62,16 zł           2 450,01 zł      

10.12.2009 KAPITAŁ 2,8188 zł             2,7420 zł            259,51 CHF               731,51 zł               102 992,44 CHF            237 000,21 zł        602,66 zł            128,85 zł         2 578,87 zł      

11.01.2010 ODSETKI 2,8229 zł             2,7496 zł            113,02 CHF               319,04 zł               1,252% 2,10% -0,848% 102 992,44 CHF            -0,848% 2,10% 1,252% 237 000,21 zł        847,10 zł          251,95 zł          67,09 zł           2 645,96 zł      

11.01.2010 KAPITAŁ 2,8229 zł             2,7496 zł            255,26 CHF               720,57 zł               102 737,18 CHF            236 405,06 zł        595,15 zł            125,42 zł         2 771,38 zł      

10.02.2010 ODSETKI 2,8662 zł             2,7653 zł            105,69 CHF               302,93 zł               1,252% 2,10% -0,848% 102 737,18 CHF            -0,848% 2,10% 1,252% 236 405,06 zł        847,10 zł          251,31 zł          51,62 zł           2 823,00 zł      

10.02.2010 KAPITAŁ 2,8662 zł             2,7653 zł            262,59 CHF               752,64 zł               102 474,59 CHF            235 809,28 zł        595,78 zł            156,86 zł         2 979,86 zł      

10.03.2010 ODSETKI 2,7325 zł             2,6509 zł            98,23 CHF                 268,41 zł               1,248% 2,10% -0,852% 102 474,59 CHF            -0,852% 2,10% 1,248% 235 809,28 zł        846,75 zł          225,82 zł          42,59 zł           3 022,45 zł      

10.03.2010 KAPITAŁ 2,7325 zł             2,6509 zł            269,88 CHF               737,45 zł               102 204,71 CHF            235 188,34 zł        620,93 zł            116,52 zł         3 138,97 zł      

12.04.2010 ODSETKI 2,7799 zł             2,6780 zł            115,35 CHF               320,66 zł               1,248% 2,10% -0,852% 102 204,71 CHF            -0,852% 2,10% 1,248% 235 188,34 zł        846,75 zł          249,35 zł          71,31 zł           3 210,27 zł      

12.04.2010 KAPITAŁ 2,7799 zł             2,6780 zł            252,76 CHF               702,65 zł               101 951,95 CHF            234 590,95 zł        597,40 zł            105,25 zł         3 315,53 zł      

10.05.2010 ODSETKI 2,9284 zł             2,7969 zł            97,63 CHF                 285,90 zł               1,248% 2,10% -0,852% 101 951,95 CHF            -0,852% 2,10% 1,248% 234 590,95 zł        846,75 zł          240,70 zł          45,20 zł           3 360,73 zł      

10.05.2010 KAPITAŁ 2,9284 zł             2,7969 zł            270,48 CHF               792,07 zł               101 681,47 CHF            233 984,89 zł        606,05 zł            186,02 zł         3 546,74 zł      

10.06.2010 ODSETKI 3,0928 zł             2,9927 zł            105,66 CHF               326,79 zł               1,212% 2,10% -0,888% 101 681,47 CHF            -0,888% 2,10% 1,212% 233 984,89 zł        842,70 zł          240,79 zł          86,00 zł           3 632,74 zł      

10.06.2010 KAPITAŁ 3,0928 zł             2,9927 zł            260,72 CHF               806,35 zł               101 420,75 CHF            233 382,98 zł        601,91 zł            204,44 zł         3 837,18 zł      

12.07.2010 ODSETKI 3,1606 zł             3,0491 zł            107,74 CHF               340,52 zł               1,212% 2,10% -0,888% 101 420,75 CHF            -0,888% 2,10% 1,212% 233 382,98 zł        842,70 zł          232,42 zł          108,10 zł         3 945,28 zł      

NAZWISKO Raty Równe

359 30 10.09.2007

358 31 10.10.2007

IMIĘ

355 31 10.01.2008

354 29 10.02.2008

357 30 10.11.2007

356 31 10.12.2007

351 31 10.05.2008

350 30 10.06.2008

353 31 10.03.2008

352 30 10.04.2008

347 30 10.09.2008

346 31 10.10.2008

349 31 10.07.2008

348 31 10.08.2008

343 31 10.01.2009

342 28 10.02.2009

345 30 10.11.2008

344 31 10.12.2008

339 31 10.05.2009

338 30 10.06.2009

341 31 10.03.2009

340 30 10.04.2009

335 30 10.09.2009

334 31 10.10.2009

337 31 10.07.2009

336 31 10.08.2009

331 31 10.01.2010

330 28 10.02.2010

333 30 10.11.2009

332 31 10.12.2009

327 31 10.05.2010

326 30 10.06.2010

329 31 10.03.2010

328 30 10.04.2010

325 31 10.07.2010



12.07.2010 KAPITAŁ 3,1606 zł             3,0491 zł            258,64 CHF               817,46 zł               101 162,11 CHF            232 772,70 zł        610,28 zł            207,18 zł         4 152,46 zł      

10.08.2010 ODSETKI 2,9663 zł             2,8652 zł            97,39 CHF                 288,89 zł               1,212% 2,10% -0,888% 101 162,11 CHF            -0,888% 2,10% 1,212% 232 772,70 zł        842,70 zł          239,54 zł          49,35 zł           4 201,80 zł      

10.08.2010 KAPITAŁ 2,9663 zł             2,8652 zł            268,99 CHF               797,91 zł               100 893,12 CHF            232 169,54 zł        603,16 zł            194,75 zł         4 396,55 zł      

10.09.2010 ODSETKI 3,1219 zł             3,0189 zł            100,73 CHF               314,47 zł               1,158% 2,10% -0,942% 100 893,12 CHF            -0,942% 2,10% 1,158% 232 169,54 zł        837,00 zł          228,41 zł          86,06 zł           4 482,62 zł      

10.09.2010 KAPITAŁ 3,1219 zł             3,0189 zł            263,17 CHF               821,59 zł               100 629,95 CHF            231 560,94 zł        608,60 zł            212,99 zł         4 695,61 zł      

11.10.2010 ODSETKI 3,0551 zł             2,9614 zł            99,00 CHF                 302,45 zł               1,158% 2,10% -0,942% 100 629,95 CHF            -0,942% 2,10% 1,158% 231 560,94 zł        837,00 zł          220,46 zł          81,99 zł           4 777,60 zł      

11.10.2010 KAPITAŁ 3,0551 zł             2,9614 zł            264,90 CHF               809,30 zł               100 365,05 CHF            230 944,40 zł        616,54 zł            192,76 zł         4 970,36 zł      

10.11.2010 ODSETKI 2,9954 zł             2,9120 zł            95,55 CHF                 286,21 zł               1,158% 2,10% -0,942% 100 365,05 CHF            -0,942% 2,10% 1,158% 230 944,40 zł        837,00 zł          227,20 zł          59,01 zł           5 029,37 zł      

